
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00325 Robert Bree bbree@sealandcontractors.com (704) 522-1102

Kyle Bumgardner kyle@jejenkins.com (704) 813-4636
Charles Williamson chazw@theallamericancontracting.com (980) 313-8722
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102

DJ00310 James Hardiman dveitch@asplundh.com (704) 431-4506
Charles Williamson chazw@theallamericancontracting.com (980) 313-8722
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Robert Bree bbree@sealandcontractors.com (704) 522-1102
William Heindl III sheindliii@gmail.com (704) 363-8022
Bernie Freismuth wduke@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482  ext. 224
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Jason Trull jtrull@trullcontracting.com (704) 785-9465
Will Duke wduke@boggspaving.com (704-289-8482 

DJ00314 Charles Williamson chazw@theallamericancontracting.com (980) 313-8722
William Heindl III sheindliii@gmail.com (704) 363-8022
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Jason Trull jtrull@trullcontracting.com (704) 785-9465

DJ00309 Charles Williamson chazw@theallamericancontracting.com (980) 313-8722
Robert Bree bbree@sealandcontractors.com (704) 522-1102
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
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